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	Officials in Ministry of Steel 

	 
	Name
	Office Address
	Telephone No
	E-mail

	Minister
	Shri Braja Kishore Tripathy
	Room No 192, Udyog Bhawan
	23015486 23017483 23015477
	tripatbk@sansad.nic.in

	PS to SMM
	Shri K P Pandian
	Room No 191, Udyog Bhawan
	23012345
	kpandian@ub.nic.in

	Secretary
	Shri V.K. Duggal
	Room No 291, Udyog Bhawan
	23015489
23015912
	secsteel@ub.nic.in

	Additional Secretary & Financial Adviser 
	Dr D. P. Singh
	Room No 294, Udyog Bhawan
	23012630
	asfasteel@ub.nic.in

	Joint Secretary
	Shri D. V. Singh
	Room No 190, Udyog Bhawan
	23012052
	dvs@ub.nic.in

	Joint Secretary
	Dr S. N. Dash
	Room No 289, Udyog Bhawan
	23013170
	sndash@ub.nic.in 

	Joint Secretary
	Shri J. P. Singh
	Room No 193A, Udyog Bhawan
	23014097
	jps@ub.nic.in

	Economic Advisor
	Dr S. Rohini
	Room No 289A, Udyog Bhawan
	23015896
	srohini@ub.nic.in 

 

	Chief Controller of Accounts
	Sh T L Naik
	Room No 299C, Udyog Bhawan
	23013730
	ccasteel@ub.nic.in

	Industrial Adviser
	Sh S. S. Saha
	Room No 190A
	23013046
	iasteel@ub.nic.in

	Director
	Shri S. S. Sharma 
	Room No 299, Udyog Bhawan
	23014120
	dirfsteel@ub.nic.in 

	Director
	Ms Neel Kamal Darbari
	Room No 185, Udyog Bhawan
	23013739
	nkd@ub.nic.in

	Director
	Sh K.P. Pandian
	Room No 188, Udyog Bhawan
	23014874
	kpandian@ub.nic.in

	Director
	Sh Deepak Anurag
	Room No 116, Udyog Bhawan
	23014854
	deepak_a@ub.nic.in

	Director
	Ms Anita Parveen
	Room No 189, Udyog Bhawan
	23014386
	aparveen@ub.nic.in

	Deputy Secretary
	Sh Navin Soi
	Room No 119, Udyog Bhawan
	23013722
	nsoi@ub.nic.in

	Deputy Secretary
	Sh Prashant Kumar Singh
	Room No 118, Udyog Bhawan
	23014981
	pks@ub.nic.in

	Deputy Secretary
	Sh Ashutosh Baranwal
	Room No 120, Udyog Bhawan
	23015770
	ashutosh@ub.nic.in 


